340 Marshall Avenue #103, Aurora IL 60506 | Telephone 630.486.1070 | Fax 630.486.1034
Email: info@fudakinlighting.com | www.fudakinlighting.com
.
  t  efficacy
  ℃  ℃  ℉  ℉
340 Marshall Avenue #103, Aurora IL 60506 | Telephone 630.486.1070 | Fax 630.486.1034
Email: info@fudakinlighting.com | www.fudakinlighting.com
.

  Parking Garage
 180
ORDERING GUIDE  Example: FDK-CCR-F1-30W27V40KDMDPG
Fixture Type
Wattage
Voltage
CCT
Finish
Sensor (Option)
Dimmable
Photometry
Emergency Battery
(Only for 45W)
FDK-CCR-F1
FUDAKIN
COMPACT
CANOPY
ROUND SHAPE
30    30W
45    45W
50    50W
60    60W
65    65W
27V   120-277V
34V   347V
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W    White
Blank
Without Sensor
M
With Sensor
D
1-10V Dimmable
Blank
NON Dimmable
PG     Parking Garage LB
Low Bay
B           Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Note：1. The watt is 45W when the voltage is 120-277V,while the voltage is 347V,the watt is 50W.
2. The watt is 65W when the voltage is 120-277V,while the voltage is 347V,the watt is 65W.
3. Optional emergency battery only for 45W.
340 Marshall Avenue #103, Aurora IL 60506 | Telephone 630.486.1070 | Fax 630.486.1034
Email: info@fudakinlighting.com | www.fudakinlighting.com
.
DLC Model NO.
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT Dimmable DLC NO. DLC Classification
30W 120-277V
4000K NO FDK-CCR-F1-30W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M]PG Premium
5000K NO FDK-CCR-F1-30W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M]PG Premium
4000K YES FDK-CCR-F1-30W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M]DPG Premium
5000K YES FDK-CCR-F1-30W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M]DPG Premium
45W 120-277V
4000K NO FDK-CCR-F1-45W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M]PG Premium
5000K NO FDK-CCR-F1-45W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M]PG Premium
4000K YES FDK-CCR-F1-45W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M]DPG Premium
5000K YES FDK-CCR-F1-45W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M]DPG Premium
60W 120-277V
4000K YES FDK-CCR-F1-60W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M]DPG Premium
5000K YES FDK-CCR-F1-60W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M]DPG Premium